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Women / XS / Jr C2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryah Lee858
Katy Kips

9.725 9.450 9.5509.400 38.125
1 5 4 8T 1 

1 

Mariana Hart859
Maximum

8.900 9.725 9.7509.725 38.100
15 1 1 1 2 

2 

Ella Parsons861
Maximum

9.050 9.600 9.5509.350 37.550
12 2 5T 8T 3 

3 

Layla Seymore852
AA Gym

9.400 9.400 9.6009.125 37.525
5 6T 13 6 4 

4 

Alexandra Angueira856
Fun & Fitness

9.450 9.500 9.5509.000 37.500
2 3T 15 8T 5 

5 

Lailah King869
Pearland Elite

9.025 9.300 9.6509.450 37.425
13T 10 2 4T 6 

6 

Olivia Mhoon855
Aog

9.300 9.225 9.5509.300 37.375
7T 13 8T 8T 7 

7 

Karsyn Holder860
Maximum

9.100 9.400 9.4509.300 37.250
11 6T 8T 12T 8 

8 

Lola Westover863
Maximum

8.600 9.400 9.7009.425 37.125
17 6T 3 2 9 

9 

Samantha Gibson851
AA Gym

9.325 9.250 9.3009.150 37.025
6 11T 10T 16 10 

10 

Emmaly Lares870
Powerhouse TNT

9.425 9.500 9.1258.925 36.975
3T 3T 16 19 11 

11 

Gianna Sopoci862
Maximum

8.500 9.250 9.6509.350 36.750
19 11T 5T 4T 12 

12 

Sophia Zimmerman868
HGC

9.025 9.050 9.4259.150 36.650
13T 16T 10T 14 13 

13 

Addison Phelps867
HGC

9.175 8.500 9.6759.150 36.500
10 20 10T 3 14 

14 

Rebekah Wright865
RCG

9.200 9.350 9.0008.900 36.450
9 9 17 20 15 

15 

Camille Lasics866
HGC

9.425 7.650 9.5759.325 35.975
3T 21 7 7 16 

16 

Layza Curet854
Above the Bar

8.450 9.050 9.2259.100 35.825
20 16T 14 17 17 

17 

Ayden Campbell1071
HGC

8.550 8.900 9.3508.700 35.500
18 18 18 15 18 

18 

Thalia Yancey1070
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 9.100 9.4508.025 35.375
16 15 20 12T 19 

19 

Addisen Clark853
Above the Bar

9.300 8.800 9.1508.050 35.300
7T 19 19 18 20 

20 

Piper Smith864
Olympia

8.400 9.125 8.8757.750 34.150
21 14 21 21 21 

21 
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